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Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 16-Oct 6:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirts 

Thu 16-Oct 7:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad PeeWee 

Fri 17-Oct 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 6U-8U

Fri 17-Oct 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 14/16 U

Sun 19-Oct 10:20 AM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad 6U-8U 

Sun 19-Oct 11:30 AM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Squirts 

Sun 19-Oct 4:20 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad PeeWee 

Sun 19-Oct 5:30 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad 14/16 U

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 23-Oct 6:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirts 

Thu 23-Oct 7:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad PeeWee 

Fri 24-Oct 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 6U-8U

Fri 24-Oct 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 14/16 U

Sun 26-Oct 2:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad 6U-8U 

Sun 26-Oct 3:10 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Squirts 

Sun 26-Oct 4:20 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad PeeWee 

Sun 26-Oct 5:30 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad 14/16 U

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 30-Oct 6:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirts 

Thu 30-Oct 7:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad PeeWee 

Fri 31-Oct 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 6U-8U

Fri 31-Oct 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 14/16 U

2-Nov 1:15 PM Poway 2 Carlsbad 1 Poway 6U-8U 

2-Nov 2:30 PM Poway 2 Carlsbad 1 Poway Squirts 

2-Nov 3:45 PM Poway 2 Carlsbad 1 Poway PeeWee 

2-Nov 5:00 PM Poway 2 Carlsbad 1 Poway 14/16 U

Sun 2-Nov 10:20 AM Carlsbad 2 Poway 1 Carlsbad 6U-8U 

Sun 2-Nov 11:30 AM Carlsbad 2 Poway 1 Carlsbad Squirts 

Carlsbad Youth Hockey 

2025 Winter Schedule 

October 13-19, 2025 Schedule (Week 1)

October 20-26, 2025 Schedule (Week 2)

October 27-November 02, 2025 Schedule (Week 3)



Sun 2-Nov 4:20 PM Carlsbad 2 Poway 1 Carlsbad PeeWee 

Sun 2-Nov 5:30 PM Carlsbad 2 Poway 1 Carlsbad 14/16 U

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 6-Nov 6:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirts 

Thu 6-Nov 7:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad PeeWee 

Fri 7-Nov 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 6U-8U

Fri 7-Nov 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 14/16 U

8-Nov 2:45 PM Kroc 1 Carlsbad 2 Kroc Center 6U-8U 

8-Nov 4:00 PM Kroc 1 Carlsbad 2 Kroc Center Squirts 

8-Nov 5:15 PM Kroc 1 Carlsbad 2 Kroc Center PeeWee 

8-Nov 6:30 PM Kroc 1 Carlsbad 2 Kroc Center 14/16 U

Sun 9-Nov 10:20 AM Carlsbad 1 Kroc 2 Carlsbad 6U-8U 

Sun 9-Nov 11:30 AM Carlsbad 1 Kroc 2 Carlsbad Squirts 

Sun 9-Nov 4:20 PM Carlsbad 1 Kroc 2 Carlsbad PeeWee 

Sun 9-Nov 5:30 PM Carlsbad 1 Kroc 2 Carlsbad 14/16 U

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 13-Nov 6:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirts 

Thu 13-Nov 7:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad PeeWee 

Fri 14-Nov 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 6U-8U

Fri 14-Nov 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 14/16 U

15-Nov 4:20 PM SDIA Carlsbad 2 SDIA Squirts 

16-Nov 10:20 AM SDIA Carlsbad 2 SDIA PeeWee 

16-Nov 11:30 AM SDIA Carlsbad 2 SDIA 14/16 U

Sun 16-Nov 10:20 AM Carlsbad 1 & 2 SDIA Carlsbad 6U-8U 

Sun 16-Nov 11:30 AM Carlsbad 1 SDIA Carlsbad Squirts 

Sun 16-Nov 4:20 PM Carlsbad 1 SDIA Carlsbad PeeWee 

Sun 16-Nov 5:30 PM Carlsbad 1 SDIA Carlsbad 14/16 U

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 20-Nov 6:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirts 

Thu 20-Nov 7:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad PeeWee 

Fri 21-Nov 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 6U-8U

Fri 21-Nov 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 14/16 U

November 03-09, 2025 Schedule (Week 4)

November 17-23, 2025 Schedule (Week 6)

November 10-16, 2025 Schedule (Week 5)



23-Nov 1:15 PM Poway 1 Carlsbad 1 Poway 6U-8U 

23-Nov 2:30 PM Poway 1 Carlsbad 1 Poway Squirts 

23-Nov 3:45 PM Poway 1 Carlsbad 1 Poway PeeWee 

23-Nov 5:00 PM Poway 1 Carlsbad 1 Poway 14/16 U

Sun 23-Nov 2:00 PM Carlsbad 2 Poway 2 Carlsbad 6U-8U 

Sun 23-Nov 3:10 PM Carlsbad 2 Poway 2 Carlsbad Squirts 

Sun 23-Nov 4:20 PM Carlsbad 2 Poway 2 Carlsbad PeeWee 

Sun 23-Nov 5:30 PM Carlsbad 2 Poway 2 Carlsbad 14/16 U

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 27-Nov

Thu 27-Nov

Fri 28-Nov BYE WEEK NO PRACTICES OR GAMES
Fri 28-Nov

Sun 30-Nov

Sun 30-Nov

Sun 30-Nov

Sun 30-Nov

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 4-Dec 6:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirts 

Thu 4-Dec 7:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad PeeWee 

Fri 5-Dec 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 6U-8U

Fri 5-Dec 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 14/16 U

6-Dec 2:45 PM Kroc 2 Carlsbad 2 Kroc Center 6U-8U 

6-Dec 4:00 PM Kroc 2 Carlsbad 2 Kroc Center Squirts 

6-Dec 5:15 PM Kroc 2 Carlsbad 2 Kroc Center PeeWee 

6-Dec 6:30 PM Kroc 2 Carlsbad 2 Kroc Center 14/16 U

Sun 7-Dec 10:20 AM Carlsbad 1 Kroc 1 Carlsbad 6U-8U 

Sun 7-Dec 11:30 AM Carlsbad 1 Kroc 1 Carlsbad Squirts 

Sun 7-Dec 4:20 PM Carlsbad 1 Kroc 1 Carlsbad PeeWee 

Sun 7-Dec 5:30 PM Carlsbad 1 Kroc 1 Carlsbad 14/16 U

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 11-Dec 6:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirts 

Thu 11-Dec 7:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad PeeWee 

December 08-14, 2025 Schedule (Week 8)

December 01-07, 2025 Schedule (Week 7)

November 24-30, 2025 Schedule (BYE WEEK)



Fri 12-Dec 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 6U-8U

Fri 12-Dec 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 14/16 U

13-Dec 3:10 PM SDIA Carlsbad 1 SDIA PeeWee 

13-Dec 4:20 PM SDIA Carlsbad 1 SDIA 14/16 U

14-Dec 10:20 AM SDIA Carlsbad 1 SDIA 6U-8U 

14-Dec 11:30 AM SDIA Carlsbad 1 SDIA Squirts 

Sun 14-Dec 2:00 PM Carlsbad 2 UTC Grey Carlsbad 6U-8U 

Sun 14-Dec 3:10 PM Carlsbad 2 UTC Grey Carlsbad Squirts 

Sun 14-Dec 4:20 PM Carlsbad 2 UTC Grey Carlsbad PeeWee 

Sun 14-Dec 5:30 PM Carlsbad 2 UTC Grey Carlsbad 14/16 U

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 18-Dec 6:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirts 

Thu 18-Dec 7:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad PeeWee 

Fri 19-Dec 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 6U-8U

Fri 19-Dec 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 14/16 U

20-Dec 3:10 PM SDIA Carlsbad 2 SDIA PeeWee 

20-Dec 4:20 PM SDIA Carlsbad 2 SDIA 14/16 U

21-Dec 10:20 AM SDIA Carlsbad 2 SDIA 6U-8U 

21-Dec 11:30 AM SDIA Carlsbad 2 SDIA Squirts 

Sun 21-Dec 2:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Poway 2 Carlsbad 6U-8U 

Sun 21-Dec 3:10 PM Carlsbad 1 Poway 2 Carlsbad Squirts 

Sun 21-Dec 4:20 PM Carlsbad 1 Poway 2 Carlsbad PeeWee 

Sun 21-Dec 5:30 PM Carlsbad 1 Poway 2 Carlsbad 14/16 U

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 25-Dec

Thu 25-Dec

Fri 26-Dec BYE WEEK NO PRACTICES OR GAMES
Fri 26-Dec

Sun 28-Dec

Sun 28-Dec

Sun 28-Dec

Sun 28-Dec

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

December 15-21, 2025 Schedule (Week 9)

December 22-28, 2025 Schedule (BYE WEEK)

December 29-January 04, 2026 Schedule (BYE WEEK)



Thu 1-Jan

Thu 1-Jan

Fri 2-Jan BYE WEEK NO PRACTICES OR GAMES
Fri 2-Jan

Sun 4-Jan

Sun 4-Jan

Sun 4-Jan

Sun 4-Jan

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Division 

Thu 8-Jan 6:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad Squirts 

Thu 8-Jan 7:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad PeeWee 

Fri 9-Jan 5:10 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 6U-8U

Fri 9-Jan 6:20 PM Practice Practice Carlsbad 14/16 U

Sun 11-Jan 2:00 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad 6U-8U 

Sun 11-Jan 3:10 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad Squirts 

Sun 11-Jan 4:20 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad PeeWee 

Sun 11-Jan 5:30 PM Carlsbad 1 Carlsbad 2 Carlsbad 14/16 U

NEW SEASON TO BEGIN WEEK OF January 12, 2026

January 05-11, 2025 Schedule (Week 10)


